
Sr. No Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of Tender Date of Publication Type of Last Date of Receipt Nos. Tender Nos and names Whether L1 was Contract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of Contract (Rs)

1 Procured from empanelled vendor Procurement of 2 Mbps back up Link at currency chest, 

Ratlam

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1614 dated 

01/09/2016

M/s Railtel Corporation of 

India ltd

2,32,600.00

2 Procured from empanelled vendor

Renewal of AMC of ATM Switch, SUN V440 Servers & 

HW

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1615 dated 

01/09/2016

M/s Accel frontline Ltd

333106.00

3 Procured from empanelled vendor

Additional PRI Line for call center

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1616 dated 

01/09/2016

m/S RELIANCE 

Communications Ltd

45000.00

4 CO:DIT:PUR:2015-16:217

Procurement of storage Equipment for CLASS Project

Limited Tender 21.03.2016 Reverse 

Auction

22.04.2016 4 4. M/s 

Dynacons, M/s 

CCS computers, 

Team 

Computers, 

M/s Inspira 

Enterprise 

India P. td

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1617 dated 

02/09/2016

M/s Team Computers

3917600.00

5 Procured from empanelled vendor

Procurement of 16 Nos. of public IPV4 addresses for 

Internet Link (8 for DC &8 FOR DR)

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1618 dated 

02/09/2016

M/s Railtel Corporation of 

India ltd

38400.00

6 CO:DIT:PUR:2015-16:219 Selection of servce provider for UAT, Regression and 

automation  of Testing

Open Tender 01.04.2016 N.A 29.04.2016 4 4. M/s 

Valuelabs LLP, 

M/s Auditime 

QMP. Ltd, M/s 

ApmoSys 

Technologies 

P. Ltd. M/s 

Quinox 

Consultancy 

Services Ltd.

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1619 dated 

03/09/2016

M/s ApMoSys echnologies Pvt. 

Ltd

9400000.00

7 Procured from existing vendor Repeat PO for 200 LTO Tapes for DRC N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1620 dated 

06/09/2016

M/s Adinath Peripherals & 

Consumables

491891.00

8 Procured from existing vendor Renewal of call centre line N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1621 dated 

12/09/2016

m/S RELIANCE 

Communications Ltd

12000000.00

9 Procured from existing vendor Shifting of 2 Mbps leased line N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1622 dated 

12/09/2016

M/s Tata Teleservices 

Maharashtra Ltd through M/s 

TCL 10000.00

10 Procured from existing vendor Customisation of e Treasury application N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1623 dated 

15/09/2016

M/s TCS Ltd

381818.00

11 Procured from existing vendor Upgradation of Chhindawara main Branch of CMPGB 

from 64 kbps to 1 Mbps

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1624 dated 

21/09/2016

M/s WIPROP Ltd.

68421.00

12 Procured from existing vendor Renewal of ATS for Oracle License N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1625 dated 

27/09/2016

M/s TCS Ltd

146529126.00

13 Procured from existing vendor Misc. Software Effort Estimation - a. CIF and a/c No. 

enquiry based on Mobile No. b. MMID & IMPS Enquiry

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1626 dated 

28/09/2016

M/s TCS Ltd

459195.00

CONTRACTS AWARDED BY DIT DURING SEPT 2016



14 Procured from existing vendor Misc. Software Effort Estimation - Kiosk Passbook 

printing with acknowledgement

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1627 dated 

28/09/2016

M/s TCS Ltd

122210.00

15 Procured from existing vendor Misc. Software Effort Estimation - Standing instruction 

through Internet banking

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1628 dated 

29/09/2016

M/s TCS Ltd

223300.00

16 Procured from existing vendor Misc. Software Effort Estimation - Bill payment facility 

for corporate customers through Bill desk

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1629 dated 

29/09/2016

M/s TCS Ltd

111100.00

17 Procured from existing vendor Misc. Software effort estimation - 4 functionalities N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1630 dated 

29/09/2016

M/s TCS Ltd

256300.00

18 Procured from existing vendor Upgradation of IBM WAS N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1631 dated 

29/09/2016 M/s Sysarc Informatics Pvt. Ltd 3325000.00

19 Procured from existing vendor Renewal of License and maintenance support for 

symantec veritas Back up software used in 3 servers at 

DC & DR

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1632 dated 

30/09/2016

M/s CCS Computers Pvt. Ltd

118500.00

20 Procured from existing vendor Migration & enhancement and onsite support for kiosks N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1633 dated 

30/09/2016 M/s Nelito Systems Ltd 860000.00

21 Procured from existing vendor software effort estimation - 3 functionalities N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1634 dated 

30/09/2016 M/s TCS Ltd 634100.00

22 Procured from existing vendor software effort estimation- 4 functionalities N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1635 dated 

30/09/2016 M/s TCS Ltd 570610.00

23 Procured from existing vendor software effort estimation - Generation opf Br wise 

Reportsof Manual entries done in BGL A/c of Pl int on 

adv , PL Int  in Deposit segment code 5051 & 5052

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1636 dated 

30/09/2016 M/s TCS Ltd 189002.00

24 Procured from existing vendor software effort estimation -Centralised calculation of 

service Tax.

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1637 dated 

30/09/2016 M/s TCS Ltd 122210.00

25 Procured from existing vendor software effort estimation - 3 functionalities N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1638 dated 

30/09/2016 M/s TCS Ltd 693910.00


